
e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-28 23rd  February 2024, Friday Bhubaneswar

DSPL-698

O
IP

R
 :

 1
90

01
/1

3/
00

88
/2

32
4



csnastrology@gmail.com



e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-28 23rd  February 2024, Friday Bhubaneswar

DSPL-696

O
IP

R
 :

 1
50

01
/1

3/
04

01
/2

32
4

DSPL-699

OIPR : 15001/13/0407/2324



Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

E-mail : mayadharnayak2014@gmail.com





e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

 Vol -31 Issue-28 23rd  February 2024, Friday Bhubaneswar

DSPL-697

O
IP

R
 :

 1
50

01
/1

3/
04

02
/2

32
4



OIPR-25106/11/0028/2324

O-2609

OIPR-13041/11/0040/2324

C-3150

Details of Items
SI. No. Item Quantity Rate

01 Wall Painting Per Sft.
Sd/- Executive Officer,

Jatni Municipality

OIPR-13002/11/0295/2324

C-3104

e-Mail-khurda_municipality@yahoo.co.in
Phone No-06755-220674

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL: KHORDHA
H & UD Department, Govt. of Odisha

Khordha-752055

"e" Procurement Notice
No. 551/Date. 16.02.2024

Bid Documents consisting of Work. Estimated Cost, Cost of Tender Paper, EMD, time of completion, Class of Contractors and the set of terms
and conditions of contract and other necessary documents can be seenin Govt. website i.e. https://tendersodisha.gov.in/nicgep/app

1. Tender Reference No. : KMPLTY/13/2023-24
2. Name of the Work  : PH & Electrical works as mentioned in  website
3. No. of works  : 5 Nos.
4. Estimated Cost : As per DTCN
5. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : As per DTCN
6. Period of Completion : As per DTCN
7. Date & Time of Bidding : From Date. 19.02.2024 at 11:00 AM
8. Last date & time for receipt of bids in the portal : Date 26.02.2024 up to 05:30 PM
9. Bids received online shall be opened on  : Date.27.02.2024 from 11:00 AM
10. Name and address of the Officer inviting Bid :O/o-Executive Officer, Khordha Municipality
Further amendments, corrigendum or other communication regarding this notice will be available only on https://tendersodisha.gov.in/
nicgep/app and will not be published in print media.

Executive Officer
Khordha Municipality

C-3127

OIPR-13082/11/0044/2324

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, SONEPUR
No. 930 / Dr. 17/02/24

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE
Sealed Quotations are invited in prescribed proforma from the intending registered firms/authorised dealers/
Distributers/ Supplier and manufactures in two bid systems for Supply and installation of One set of 20 meters
Flag mast pole with its all other accessories to Sonepur Municipality having up to date GST Regd. certificate,
PAN card, Electrical Licence etc.. The quotationer shall have to quote the price of item & unit wise of their
respective company. The rate quoted documents should be submitted to the undersigned on or before
26.02.2024 upto 5 P.M. through Regd. Post /Speed post or in person drop in tender box and the same will be
opened on dt 27.02.2024 at 11 A.M. in presence of quotationer or their authorised representatives. Beyond the
date no quotation shall be entertained. The quotation paper along with terms and conditions is available in the
District website of Sonepur i.e. www.Subarnapur.nic.in with effect from 18.02.2024 to 26.02.2024 up to 5 P.M.
on submission of Non-refundable cost of quotation paper i.e. Rs.2000/-(Rupees two thousand) only in shape
of Demand draft in favour of Executive Officer, Subarnapur Municipality Payable at Sonepur Nationalised
Banks. Postal delay shall not be taken to consideration. The undersigned reserves the right to reject whole or
part of quotation without assigned any reason thereof.

 Executive Officer
Sonepur Municipality.OIPR-13098/11/0032/2324

C-3128

C-3097

OIPR-13002/11/0297/2324
Environment Officer

Bhubaneswar Municipal Corporation

7787  /

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, ANANDAPUR
Email id-www.executiveofficer andp@rediffmail.com

 E-procurement Notice
BID Identification No. AM-ANDP-04/2023-24

No. 455 /Date. 15.02.24
Bid Documents consisting of work, estimated cost, cost of Tender paper EMD and time of completion, class of contractors and set of terms
and condition of contract and other necessary documents can be seen in Govt. Website i.e. www.tenderorissa.gov.in

Executive Officer
Anandapur Municipality

C-3116

OIPR-13049/11/0007/2324

At Hinjilicut, Dist.- Ganjam, Pin - 761102
Contact 06811-280025, Toll Free No.: 14420
Email-hinjilicutmunicipality@gmail.com
hinjilimunicipality@gmail.com
 :Hinjilicut Municipality,        : Hinjilicutmunicipality

HINJILICUT MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

Letter No- 573 /2024,   Date- 15-02-2024
E-Procurement Notice

Bid Identification No.- HIN-MUN-03/2023-24
The Executive Officer, Hinjilicut Municipality on behalf of Governor of Odisha invites percentage bid in Single cover system for bidder of eligible
Class registered with State Government and bidders with equivalent grade / class registered with Central Govt. / MES/Railways according to
norm of e-procurement system in online mode for the work as per DTCN.
1. Total Number of Civil works : 11 No.
2. Estimated Cost for Civil works  : Rs. 2,68,000/- to 19,95,000/-
3. Period of completion   : As per DTCN.
4. Date & time of availability of Bid  : Dt. 17.02.2024 of 11.00 A.M to Dt: 26.02.2024 of 5.00 P.M for online bidding.
 Documents in the portal
5. Last Date of receipt of Bid through Online  : Dt:26.02.2024 of upto 5.00 P.M.
6. Date of opening of Tender  : Dt: 27.02.2024 at 11.00 A.M.
Further details can be seen from the procurement portal: https://tendersodisha.gov.in Executive Officer

Hinjilicut Municipality

C-3100

OIPR-13105/11/0011/2324

OFFICE OF THE NOTIFIED AREA COUNCIL: CHAMPUA
e-Mail:-champuanac@gmail.com

No: 435 Date: 15.02.2024
e-Procurement Notice

Bid Documents consisting of Work, Estimated Cost, Cost of Tender Paper, EMD, time of completion, Class of contractors and the set of
terms and conditions of contract and other necessary documents can be seen in Govt. website i.e. www.tendersorissa.gov.in
1. Tender Reference No                      : EOCHAMPUANAC-NO-50/2023-24
2. Tender I.D No                       : 2024_ORULB_101107_1 to 9
3. Name of the Work                      : Civil Construction works as mentioned in website
4. No. of works  : 09 No.
5. Estimated Cost                        : Rs. 384141.00 to 818364.00
6. Period of Completion                        : 60 days
7. Date & Time of Bidding                       : 17.02.2024 to 27.02.2024 up to 5pm
8. Last date & time for receipt   : 27.02.2024 up to 5pm
   Of bids in the portal
9. Last date for Submission of  :   On or before 01.03.2024 up to 3PM (physically produce to the Officer inviting the Bid or through
    documents
10. Bids received online shall be opened on dt.    : Registered post/speed post or Office tender box 02.03.2024 at 11.30am
11. Name and address of the              : Executive Officer, Champua NAC
    Officer inviting Bid
Further details can be seen from the procurement portal i.e. www.tendersorissa.gov.in

 Executive Officer
 Champua NACOIPR-13157/11/0021/2324

C-3141

OIPR-13002/11/0289/2324

C-3093

C
A

D
-4

25
3

OIPR-13033/11/0676/2324

OIPR-34156/11/0027/2324

B-1816



Email : utkaldeepika2016@gmail.com

Email : utkaldeepika2016@gmail.com

DSPL-700

O
IP

R
-1

50
01

/1
3/

04
08

/2
32

4

RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94   Postal Regd. No. :  BN/60/22-24The Sambad Kalika


